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Saturday     12:00 pm
Official Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result

z Singles  Division 1: Division 1
USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize

PlaceBowler Name Sanction Branch Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount

1 Lee Marshall 8828-40736 112 187 43 216 198 190 604 129 733 67.20
2 Gilbert Quinones 277-653 87 182 48 223 170 192 585 144 729 56.70
3 Joe Benerakis 231-883 55 178 52 223 146 198 567 156 723 46.20
4 Jay Roberts 277-1899 87 180 50 194 204 166 564 150 714 39.90
5 Ken Sisney 8719-2445 45 175 55 180 176 179 535 165 700
6 Tim Patterson 8970-24898 19 198 32 216 217 170 603 96 699
7 John Dorsett 226-1013 19 215 15 226 197 225 648 45 693
8 Ed Beier 218-601 159 192 38 161 209 204 574 114 688
9 James Surratt 263-16851 105 182 48 173 196 168 537 144 681

10 Bob Carey 210-3810 155 194 36 207 185 178 570 108 678
11 Elwood Humphries 277-9023 87 175 55 159 183 166 508 165 673
12 Glen Shearer 9559-11650 87 181 49 164 169 189 522 147 669
13 Curtis Manning 226-9184 108 193 37 169 203 180 552 111 663
14 Steve Szasz 277-3250 87 191 39 161 193 190 544 117 661
15 Jerry Marshall 226-2125 108 177 53 157 169 174 500 159 659
16 Wayne Brooks 231-268 55 178 52 143 193 162 498 156 654
17 Larry Cooper 226-161 19 G 200 30 203 184 171 558 90 648
18 Donal Spicer 210-1236 59 176 54 181 139 162 482 162 644
19 Tony Rainey 8719-4203 45 179 51 173 134 169 476 153 629
20 Victor Kay 277-4806 87 175 55 136 165 152 453 165 618
20 Silver DeTorres 8970-22930 19 185 45 170 156 157 483 135 618
22 Bob Horton 9005-23921 155 187 43 144 169 169 482 129 611
23 Eric Carr 231-412 55 187 43 183 125 163 471 129 600
24 Dan Weller 8970-15868 8 193 37 168 150 170 488 111 599
25 Steve Grant 277-4323 87 200 30 90 90
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Official Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: Division 2

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Branch Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount

1 Rachel Hall 9559-11662 87 G 149 81 145 162 225 532 243 775 67.20
2 Joyce Haworth 2894-1862 102G 147 83 167 172 182 521 249 770 56.70
3 A Emory Haworth 263-2921 102 157 73 167 178 196 541 219 760 46.20
4 Gloria Carr 2865-536 55 G 140 90 170 176 134 480 270 750 39.90
5 Lou Punturo 8960-4213 113 164 66 168 190 190 548 198 746
6 Ron Korock 277-8187 46 168 62 190 170 190 550 186 736
7 Helen Gamez 2911-2024 87G 162 68 161 182 187 530 204 734
8 Jeane Dekelver 8970-24838 19 G 162 68 161 188 180 529 204 733
9 Ron Hamro 210-4064 59 163 67 198 162 171 531 201 732

10 Robert Barr 231-222 55 168 62 191 192 160 543 186 729
11 Lynn Salazar 8960-3507 113 G 127 103 151 139 112 402 309 711
11 Julie Bayer 2859-6847 108 G 143 87 149 145 156 450 261 711
13 Peggy Marshall 8828-42721 112 G 133 97 170 133 116 419 291 710
14 Chris Morotti 9559-11746 87 G 120 110 112 96 146 354 330 684
15 Duke Marshall 218-2100 159 164 66 170 144 167 481 198 679
16 Russ Salazar 8960-3356 113 147 83 161 119 149 429 249 678
17 Miguel Ferras 219-394 59 171 59 142 167 158 467 177 644
18 Mark Ryan 231-2753 55 152 78 138 124 143 405 234 639
19 Dave Ellingson 250-1478 105 130 100 125 87 124 336 300 636
20 Jerry Cline 277-8843 87 164 66 134 145 156 435 198 633
21 Victor Okumura 9005-25306 59 142 88 100 123 142 365 264 629
22 Bill Bayer 226-6071 108 173 57 128 157 163 448 171 619
23 Bert Abrahamzon 9127-8933 113 171 59 128 126 177 431 177 608

BTM-2017/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilio01/21/2019  3:33 pm  Page 2 of 8



SIR Stockton 201901/21/2019 Page 3
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" Doubles  Division 1: Division 1

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Sanction Branch Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount

1 V. Kay/E. Humphries 350 110 445 345 348 1138 330 1468 126.00
Victor Kay 277-4806 87 175 55 177 120 172 469 165 634
Elwood Humphries 277-9023 87 175 55 268 225 176 669 165 834

2 D. Marshall/E. Beier 356 104 336 405 380 1121 312 1433 84.00
Duke Marshall 218-2100 159 164 66 148 158 156 462 198 660
Ed Beier 218-601 159 192 38 188 247 224 659 114 773

3 L. Cooper/J. Dorsett 415 45 442 384 435 1261 135 1396
Larry Cooper 226-161 19 G 200 30 199 153 177 529 90 619
John Dorsett 226-1013 19 215 15 243 231 258 732 45 777

4 W. Brooks/J. Benerakis 356 104 362 340 357 1059 312 1371
Wayne Brooks 231-268 55 178 52 174 155 174 503 156 659
Joe Benerakis 231-883 55 178 52 188 185 183 556 156 712

5 L. Punturo/B. Abrahamzon 335 125 342 373 252 967 375 1342
Lou Punturo 8960-4213 113 164 66 147 171 134 452 198 650
Bert Abrahamzon 9127-8933 113 171 59 195 202 118 515 177 692

6 T. Rainey/K. Sisney 354 106 347 316 350 1013 318 1331
Tony Rainey 8719-4203 45 179 51 181 152 169 502 153 655
Ken Sisney 8719-2445 45 175 55 166 164 181 511 165 676

7 J. Dekelver/T. Patterson 360 100 368 292 347 1007 300 1307
Jeane Dekelver 8970-24838 19 G 162 68 133 156 165 454 204 658
Tim Patterson 8970-24898 19 198 32 235 136 182 553 96 649

8 J. Marshall/C. Manning 370 90 409 276 346 1031 270 1301
Jerry Marshall 226-2125 108 177 53 185 130 191 506 159 665
Curtis Manning 226-9184 108 193 37 224 146 155 525 111 636

9 H. Gamez/G. Quinones 344 116 318 330 301 949 348 1297
Helen Gamez 2911-2024 87G 162 68 153 148 137 438 204 642
Gilbert Quinones 277-653 87 182 48 165 182 164 511 144 655

10 S. DeTorres/D. Weller 378 82 371 269 405 1045 246 1291
Silver DeTorres 8970-22930 19 185 45 180 136 179 495 135 630
Dan Weller 8970-15868 8 193 37 191 133 226 550 111 661

11 B. Horton/B. Carey 381 79 331 352 313 996 237 1233
Bob Horton 9005-23921 155 187 43 172 184 139 495 129 624
Bob Carey 210-3810 155 194 36 159 168 174 501 108 609

12 S. Grant/S. Szasz 391 69 171 164 161 496 207 703
Steve Grant 277-4323 87 200 30 0 0 0 90 90
Steve Szasz 277-3250 87 191 39 171 164 161 496 117 613
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Official Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
" Doubles  Division 2: Division 2

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Sanction Branch Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount

1 R. Hall/J. Roberts 329 131 394 319 358 1071 393 1464 126.00
Rachel Hall 9559-11662 87 G 149 81 191 146 170 507 243 750
Jay Roberts 277-1899 87 180 50 203 173 188 564 150 714

2 J. Bayer/B. Bayer 316 144 382 329 295 1006 432 1438 84.00
Julie Bayer 2859-6847 108 G 143 87 167 167 114 448 261 709
Bill Bayer 226-6071 108 173 57 215 162 181 558 171 729

3 J. Haworth/A. Haworth 304 156 278 360 329 967 468 1435
Joyce Haworth 2894-1862 102G 147 83 142 159 145 446 249 695
A Emory Haworth 263-2921 102 157 73 136 201 184 521 219 740

4 P. Marshall/L. Marshall 320 140 342 320 322 984 420 1404
Peggy Marshall 8828-42721 112 G 133 97 161 135 113 409 291 700
Lee Marshall 8828-40736 112 187 43 181 185 209 575 129 704

5 M. Ferras/R. Hamro 334 126 340 360 315 1015 378 1393
Miguel Ferras 219-394 59 171 59 168 190 172 530 177 707
Ron Hamro 210-4064 59 163 67 172 170 143 485 201 686

6 C. Morotti/J. Cline 284 176 265 293 292 850 528 1378
Chris Morotti 9559-11746 87 G 120 110 115 113 120 348 330 678
Jerry Cline 277-8843 87 164 66 150 180 172 502 198 700

7 R. Salazar/L. Salazar 274 186 305 267 228 800 558 1358
Russ Salazar 8960-3356 113 147 83 143 144 138 425 249 674
Lynn Salazar 8960-3507 113 G 127 103 162 123 90 375 309 684

8 V. Okumura/D. Spicer 318 142 295 327 297 919 426 1345
Victor Okumura 9005-25306 59 142 88 127 156 124 407 264 671
Donal Spicer 210-1236 59 176 54 168 171 173 512 162 674

9 R. Barr/M. Ryan 320 140 335 255 303 893 420 1313
Robert Barr 231-222 55 168 62 203 127 134 464 186 650
Mark Ryan 231-2753 55 152 78 132 128 169 429 234 663

10 D. Ellingson/J. Surratt 312 148 276 313 276 865 444 1309
Dave Ellingson 250-1478 105 130 100 114 152 97 363 300 663
James Surratt 263-16851 105 182 48 162 161 179 502 144 646

11 G. Carr/E. Carr 327 133 353 285 264 902 399 1301
Gloria Carr 2865-536 55 G 140 90 147 125 132 404 270 674
Eric Carr 231-412 55 187 43 206 160 132 498 129 627

12 R. Korock/R. Verhines 307 153 126 176 180 482 459 941
Ron Korock 277-8187 46 168 62 126 176 180 482 186 668
Robert Verhines 277-8591 46 G 139 91 0 0 0 273 273
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Saturday     12:00 pm
Official Results -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results -- Handicap ResultOfficial Results -- Handicap Result

z All Event #1
Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize

PlaceBowler Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount

1 Rachel Hall 149 486 1039 486 1525 45.00
Singles 243 145 162 225 532 243 775
Doubles 243 191 146 170 507 243 750

2 Elwood Humphries 175 330 1177 330 1507 38.25
Singles 165 159 183 166 508 165 673
Doubles 165 268 225 176 669 165 834

3 A Emory Haworth 157 438 1062 438 1500 33.75
Singles 219 167 178 196 541 219 760
Doubles 219 136 201 184 521 219 740

4 John Dorsett 215 90 1380 90 1470 29.25
Singles 45 226 197 225 648 45 693
Doubles 45 243 231 258 732 45 777

5 Joyce Haworth 147 498 967 498 1465 24.75
Singles 249 167 172 182 521 249 770
Doubles 249 142 159 145 446 249 695

6 Ed Beier 192 228 1233 228 1461 22.50
Singles 114 161 209 204 574 114 688
Doubles 114 188 247 224 659 114 773

7 Lee Marshall 187 258 1179 258 1437 18.00
Singles 129 216 198 190 604 129 733
Doubles 129 181 185 209 575 129 704

8 Joe Benerakis 178 312 1123 312 1435 13.50
Singles 156 223 146 198 567 156 723
Doubles 156 188 185 183 556 156 712

9 Jay Roberts 180 300 1128 300 1428
Singles 150 194 204 166 564 150 714
Doubles 150 203 173 188 564 150 714

10 Gloria Carr 140 540 884 540 1424
Singles 270 170 176 134 480 270 750
Doubles 270 147 125 132 404 270 674

11 Julie Bayer 143 522 898 522 1420
Singles 261 149 145 156 450 261 711
Doubles 261 167 167 114 448 261 709

12 Ron Hamro 163 402 1016 402 1418
Singles 201 198 162 171 531 201 732
Doubles 201 172 170 143 485 201 686

13 Peggy Marshall 133 582 828 582 1410
Singles 291 170 133 116 419 291 710
Doubles 291 161 135 113 409 291 700

14 Ron Korock 168 372 1032 372 1404
Singles 186 190 170 190 550 186 736
Doubles 186 126 176 180 482 186 668

15 Lou Punturo 164 396 1000 396 1396
Singles 198 168 190 190 548 198 746
Doubles 198 147 171 134 452 198 650
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Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount

16 Lynn Salazar 127 618 777 618 1395
Singles 309 151 139 112 402 309 711
Doubles 309 162 123 90 375 309 684

17 Jeane Dekelver 162 408 983 408 1391
Singles 204 161 188 180 529 204 733
Doubles 204 133 156 165 454 204 658

18 Gilbert Quinones 182 288 1096 288 1384
Singles 144 223 170 192 585 144 729
Doubles 144 165 182 164 511 144 655

19 Robert Barr 168 372 1007 372 1379
Singles 186 191 192 160 543 186 729
Doubles 186 203 127 134 464 186 650

20 Helen Gamez 162 408 968 408 1376
Singles 204 161 182 187 530 204 734
Doubles 204 153 148 137 438 204 642

20 Ken Sisney 175 330 1046 330 1376
Singles 165 180 176 179 535 165 700
Doubles 165 166 164 181 511 165 676

22 Chris Morotti 120 660 702 660 1362
Singles 330 112 96 146 354 330 684
Doubles 330 115 113 120 348 330 678

23 Russ Salazar 147 498 854 498 1352
Singles 249 161 119 149 429 249 678
Doubles 249 143 144 138 425 249 674

24 Miguel Ferras 171 354 997 354 1351
Singles 177 142 167 158 467 177 644
Doubles 177 168 190 172 530 177 707

25 Bill Bayer 173 342 1006 342 1348
Singles 171 128 157 163 448 171 619
Doubles 171 215 162 181 558 171 729

25 Tim Patterson 198 192 1156 192 1348
Singles 96 216 217 170 603 96 699
Doubles 96 235 136 182 553 96 649

27 Duke Marshall 164 396 943 396 1339
Singles 198 170 144 167 481 198 679
Doubles 198 148 158 156 462 198 660

28 Jerry Cline 164 396 937 396 1333
Singles 198 134 145 156 435 198 633
Doubles 198 150 180 172 502 198 700

29 James Surratt 182 288 1039 288 1327
Singles 144 173 196 168 537 144 681
Doubles 144 162 161 179 502 144 646

30 Jerry Marshall 177 318 1006 318 1324
Singles 159 157 169 174 500 159 659
Doubles 159 185 130 191 506 159 665

31 Donal Spicer 176 324 994 324 1318
Singles 162 181 139 162 482 162 644
Doubles 162 168 171 173 512 162 674
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Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount

32 Wayne Brooks 178 312 1001 312 1313
Singles 156 143 193 162 498 156 654
Doubles 156 174 155 174 503 156 659

33 Mark Ryan 152 468 834 468 1302
Singles 234 138 124 143 405 234 639
Doubles 234 132 128 169 429 234 663

34 Victor Okumura 142 528 772 528 1300
Singles 264 100 123 142 365 264 629
Doubles 264 127 156 124 407 264 671

34 Bert Abrahamzon 171 354 946 354 1300
Singles 177 128 126 177 431 177 608
Doubles 177 195 202 118 515 177 692

36 Dave Ellingson 130 600 699 600 1299
Singles 300 125 87 124 336 300 636
Doubles 300 114 152 97 363 300 663

36 Curtis Manning 193 222 1077 222 1299
Singles 111 169 203 180 552 111 663
Doubles 111 224 146 155 525 111 636

38 Bob Carey 194 216 1071 216 1287
Singles 108 207 185 178 570 108 678
Doubles 108 159 168 174 501 108 609

39 Tony Rainey 179 306 978 306 1284
Singles 153 173 134 169 476 153 629
Doubles 153 181 152 169 502 153 655

40 Steve Szasz 191 234 1040 234 1274
Singles 117 161 193 190 544 117 661
Doubles 117 171 164 161 496 117 613

41 Larry Cooper 200 180 1087 180 1267
Singles 90 203 184 171 558 90 648
Doubles 90 199 153 177 529 90 619

42 Dan Weller 193 222 1038 222 1260
Singles 111 168 150 170 488 111 599
Doubles 111 191 133 226 550 111 661

43 Victor Kay 175 330 922 330 1252
Singles 165 136 165 152 453 165 618
Doubles 165 177 120 172 469 165 634

44 Silver DeTorres 185 270 978 270 1248
Singles 135 170 156 157 483 135 618
Doubles 135 180 136 179 495 135 630

45 Bob Horton 187 258 977 258 1235
Singles 129 144 169 169 482 129 611
Doubles 129 172 184 139 495 129 624

46 Eric Carr 187 258 969 258 1227
Singles 129 183 125 163 471 129 600
Doubles 129 206 160 132 498 129 627

47 Glen Shearer 181 147 522 147 669
Singles 147 164 169 189 522 147 669
Doubles NA XXX
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Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount

48 Robert Verhines 139
Singles NA XXX
Doubles 0 0 0 273 273

48 Steve Grant 200
Singles 0 0 0 90 90
Doubles 0 0 0 90 90
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Official Results -- Scratch ResultOfficial Results -- Scratch ResultOfficial Results -- Scratch ResultOfficial Results -- Scratch ResultOfficial Results -- Scratch ResultOfficial Results -- Scratch ResultOfficial Results -- Scratch ResultOfficial Results -- Scratch ResultOfficial Results -- Scratch ResultOfficial Results -- Scratch Result
" All Event #2

Game Game Game Prize
PlaceBowler Name Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Amount

1 John Dorsett 215 1380 40.00
Singles 226 197 225 648
Doubles 243 231 258 732

2 Ed Beier 192 1233
Singles 161 209 204 574
Doubles 188 247 224 659

3 Lee Marshall 187 1179
Singles 216 198 190 604
Doubles 181 185 209 575

4 Elwood Humphries 175 1177
Singles 159 183 166 508
Doubles 268 225 176 669

5 Tim Patterson 198 1156
Singles 216 217 170 603
Doubles 235 136 182 553

6 Jay Roberts 180 1128
Singles 194 204 166 564
Doubles 203 173 188 564

7 Joe Benerakis 178 1123
Singles 223 146 198 567
Doubles 188 185 183 556

8 Steve Grant 200
Singles 0 0 0
Doubles 0 0 0
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